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4 Packs per Box
Individually foil wrapped and encased

12 Boxes per Case

* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE



T-Rex Stegosaurus

Triceratops Pterodactyl

Red GreenBlue Purple White BronzeBlack Gold Platinum  

3/25

* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8/10

1/5

6/15

4 DINOSAURS STYLES
CARDS NUMBERED TO -25

 9 PARALLEL COLORS



1/1

1/1

* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CASE HIT AUTOS
 3 AUTOS PER CASE ON AVG.



* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE

COLOR MATCH
LOOK FOR COLOR MATCH TRUE ONE OF ONES 

1 PER 3 CASES ON AVG.



* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INTRODUCING
DUALING DINO AUTOS

1 PER 5 CASES ON AVG.



* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE

GOAT CHASE
LOOK FOR PATRICK MAHOMES GOATS



CHECKLIST
Ashton Jeanty

Avery Johnson 

Ben Roethlisberger

Bo Jackson

Bryce Underwood

Bucky Irving 

Caleb Williams

Cam Skattebo

Cameron Ward

Carson Beck

Dan Marino   

Dillon Gabriel 

DJ Lagway

Drake Maye 

Drew Allar

Drew Brees

Eli Manning

Garrett Nussmeier

Isaiah Bond

J.J McCarthy

Jalen Hurts

Jalen Milroe 

Jared Goff

Jaxson Dart

Jerome Bettis

Jordan Love

Josh Allen 

Julian Lewis 

Keon Coleman 

Ladd McConkey

LaNorris Sellers

Luther Burden III

Nick Nash

Nico Iamaleava

Patrick Mahomes

Peyton Manning

Ricky Pearsall 

Ryan Williams

Sam Leavitt

Shedeur Sanders

Steve Young

Tetairoa McMillan 

Travis Hunter

Tyler Warren

Will Howard

Xavier Legette

* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DUAL AUTO CHECKLIST
Ashton Jeanty

Brett Favre 

Bryce Underwood

Caleb Williams 

Caleb Williams 

Carson Beck 

Carson Beck 

Carson Beck 

DJ Lagway 

DJ Lagway 

DJ Lagway 

Ladd McConkey 

Luther Burden III

Luther Burden III

Travis Hunter  

Dan Marino   

Julian Lewis 

Drake Maye

J.J McCarthy  

Nico Iamaleava  

Jalen Milroe   

Jaxson Dart  

Garrett Nussmeier  

LaNorris Sellers  

Nico Iamaleava  

Keon Coleman   

Isaiah Bond  

Ryan Williams 

Patrick Mahomes 

Peyton Manning

Peyton Manning

Peyton Manning

Shedeur Sanders

Shedeur Sanders

Tetairoa McMillan 

Tetairoa McMillan 

Tetairoa McMillan 

Travis Hunter

Travis Hunter

Will Howard 

Will Howard 

Will Howard 

Josh Allen  

Dan Marino   

Drew Brees  

Eli Manning  

Cameron Ward  

Jalen Milroe   

Isaiah Bond  

Nick Nash  

Travis Hunter  

Cameron Ward  

Nick Nash  

Nico Iamaleava  

Dillon Gabriel   

Drew Allar  

* ARTWORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE


